JKCKypCcuMOHHas nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxoae A.C.MywkuH no mapuwpyTty MockBa -
MbiWwKUH - Fopuubl - BoiTerpa - Mangporu - Banaam - Cankr-lNeTtepbypr ¢
01.08.2025 no 09.08.2025

01.08, NMaTHMUa

MockBa

03.08, BockpeceHbe MbIWKUH

04.08, lNoHepenbHUK FropuLbl

05.08, BTopHuK

06.08, Cpega

07.08, YeTBepr

08.08, MaTHUUa

09.08, Cy66oT1a

BbiTerpa

Manpporu

Banaam

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepOypr

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

: 20:00

10:30

10:30

09:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

00:01

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

10:00

14:30

15:00

14:00

13:00

20:00

23:59

23:59



